
INVOICE

Invoice No.

IN5237

Invoice Date

SKY SHADE

Shayla Smith

195 Flowerfield Ln

La Habra Heights

California 90631

Mob: 310-483-6622

SKY SHADE

Shayla Smith

195 Flowerfield Ln

La Habra Heights

California 90631

Mob: 310-483-6622

Tel:

Email:

Website:

(562) 229-0300

sales@elcieloshades.com

www..elcieloshades.com

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

10-02-2024

BILL TO SHIP TO

Shayla

Customer Ref#

EL10494

Sales Order#

Additional Ref#
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Location Total AmountNo. Items Qty Description Unit Price Net Price

32, 105, Cyrus, Lace, Pinch Pleats, Stack

to Left, Overlap

1,190.00Dining Room

Left Window

Drapery - Cyrus Lace 11 1,190.00 1,190.00

110, 105, Cyrus, Lace, Pinch Pleats,

Center Open, Overlap

2,975.00Dining Room

Middle

Window

Drapery - Cyrus Lace 12 2,975.00 2,975.00

34, 105, Cyrus, Lace, Pinch Pleats, Stack

to Right, Overlap

1,190.00Dining Room

Right Window

Drapery - Cyrus Lace 13 1,190.00 1,190.00

233, 92 1/2, Apollo 118, Paper, Ripplefold,

Center Open, Overlap, Lining Fabric

Name: Venus 3 Pass Bo, Ivory

4,455.00Bedroom

Front Wall

Window

Drapery - Apollo 118

Paper

14 4,455.00 4,455.00

187, 92 1/2, Apollo 118, Paper, Ripplefold,

Center Open, Overlap, Lining Fabric

Name: Venus 3 Pass Bo, Ivory

3,630.00Bedroom

Right Wall

Window

Drapery - Apollo 118

Paper

15 3,630.00 3,630.00

65 1/2, 92 1/2, Apollo 118, Paper,

Ripplefold, Stack to Left, Overlap, Lining

Fabric Name: Venus 3 Pass Bo, Ivory

1,650.00Bedroom Left

Window

Drapery - Apollo 118

Paper

16 1,650.00 1,650.00

32, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 3, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Stack to Left,

White Color Track, For Drapes #1 in

Dining Room

669.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

17 669.00 669.00

110, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 4, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Center Open,

White Color Track, For Drapes #2 in

Dining Room

815.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

18 815.00 815.00

34, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 3, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Stack to Right,

White Color Track, For Drapes #3 in

Dining Room

669.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

19 669.00 669.00

233, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 7, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Center Open,

White Color Track, For Drapes #4 in

Bedroom

1,083.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

110 1,083.00 1,083.00



Page 2 of 2

Printed 01/09/2025 4:36 PM

Location Total AmountNo. Items Qty Description Unit Price Net Price

187, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 6, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Center Open,

White Color Track, For Drapes #5 in

Bedroom

968.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

111 968.00 968.00

65 1/2, Motorized Curtain Tracks,

Bracket Quantity: 3, Curtain Electric

Motor Included 6ch Remote, Stack to

Left, White Color Track, For Drapes #5

in Bedroom

711.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

112 711.00 711.00

99, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 4, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, Black

Color Track, Customer Provided Drapes

775.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

113 775.00 775.00

99, Motorized Curtain Tracks, Bracket

Quantity: 4, Curtain Electric Motor

Included 6ch Remote, Center Open, Black

Color Track, Customer Provided Drapes

775.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks -

114 775.00 775.00

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 14,549.63

$ 1,127.60

$ 15,677.23

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 7,005.37Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 7,838.62

Balance: $ 7,838.61

Grand Total: $ 21,555.00

https://blindmatrix.software/mailviewer/19?Orderno=515&reportCategory=2&viamail=1&templateid=19&companyname=ELCIELOSHADES&frompdf=1


